LINEAR MODULES 1
DOC.-NR. 0185-0158-E / VERSION 1V0
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Compact linear drive system
"Moving Stator" principle for long, dynamic movements
Especially suitable for pharmaceutical and food applications
Suitable for "wash-down" with protection classes up to IP69
High chemical resistance

DOC.-NR. 0185-0158-E / VERSION 1V0
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Item-No.
SM02-48-839-MD02_555_1CS48x150G-HP-BE02-C Linear Module, Ball Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 555 mm 0150-4560
SM02-48-959-MD02_675_1CS48x150G-HP-BE02-C Linear Module, Ball Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 675 mm 0150-4869
SM02-48-1049-MD02_765_1CS48x150G-HP-BE02-C Linear Module, Ball Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 765 mm 0150-4877
SM02-48-1259-MD02_975_1CS48x150G-HP-BE02-C Linear Module, Ball Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 975 mm 0150-4878
SM02-48-839-MD02_555_1CS48x150G-HP-BE03-C Linear Module, Plain Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 555 mm 0150-4532
SM02-48-959-MD02_675_1CS48x150G-HP-BE03-C Linear Module, Plain Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 675 mm 0150-4889
SM02-48-1049-MD02_765_1CS48x150G-HP-BE03-C Linear Module, Plain Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 765 mm 0150-4890
SM02-48-1259-MD02_975_1CS48x150G-HP-BE03-C Linear Module, Plain Bearings, Shaft Mat. 1.4112, Stroke max. 975 mm 0150-4891